Ronilacki centar “Porec”
VI. Milos Trifunac
Porec, Brulo 4 L

MB 91790239 POREC

Shore dive 15€
Local dive with boat 30€
Double local dive trip 40€
Further Dive trip to Banjol caves or Lim fjord

(Saline/Koversada) 40¢
Coriolanus wreck 65€
Night dive from the shore 25¢€
Night dive from boat on local dive site 40€
Snorkelling on local dive site (é:;?ufzzisi:‘;:tzt) 22 :
Sunset boat trip (with equipment) 40¢€
(snorkeling followed by dolphin observation from boat) (without equipment) 30€
BCD 10€
Regulator 10€
Dive suit 10€
Mask, snorkel & fins 10€
Tank (air is included in first dive) 10€
Full equipment special offer (4 down not included) 35€
1L air refill 0,80€
Compass T€
Dive computer 10€
Dive lamp 10€
Dive guide (per dive & person) 15€
Diving with instructor and rental of full equipment (per dive & person) 75€
Discount for double boat dives in 5 days /

Payment is in Euros. Exchange rate is 1€ =7.53450kn.
PDV included in the price.
Book of customer complaints is on the reception.
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PADI courses Price

Discover scuba diving (introduction dive)

Tune Up with equipment
/without (refresh course)

Scuba diver (licence to 12m with instructor)
Open water diver (licence to 18m)
Advanced open water diver (licence to 30m)
Rescue diver (licence)

First aid

Dive master (licence before instructor)
Referral dives

Online theory

Payment is in Euros. Exchange rate is 1€ =7.53450kn.

PDV included in the price.
Book of customer complaints is on the reception.

(includes equipment)
(without equipment)

80€

80€
61€

300€
490€
380€
410€
110€
800€

/
150€



