Ronilački centar "Poreč" VI. Miloš Trifunac Poreč, Brulo 4 MB 91790239



Services		Price
Shore dive		15€
Local dive with boat		30€
Double local dive trip		40€
Further Dive trip to Banjol caves or Lim fjord (Saline/Koversada)		40€
Coriolanus wreck		65€
Night dive from the shore		25€
Night dive from boat on local dive site		40€
Snorkelling on local dive site	(with equipment) (without equipment)	30 € 25 €
Sunset boat trip	(with equipment)	40€
(snorkeling followed by dolphin observation from boat)	(without equipment)	30€

Equipment rental		Price
BCD		10€
Regulator		10€
Dive suit		10€
Mask, snorkel & fins		10€
Tank	(air is included in first dive)	10€
Full equipment special offer	(4 down not included)	35€
1L air refill		0,80€
Compass		7€
Dive computer		10€
Dive lamp		10€

Additional service		Price
Dive guide	(per dive & person)	15€
Diving with instructor and rental of full equipment	(per dive & person)	75€

Special offers		Price
Shore dive & boat dive, both guided with full equipment rental + tank refill	(per dive & person)	95€
Discount for double boat dives in 5 days		/

Payment is in Euros. Exchange rate is 1€ =7.53450kn. PDV included in the price.

Book of customer complaints is on the reception.



PADI courses		Price
Discover scuba diving (introduction dive)		80€
Tune Up with equipment /without (refresh course)	(includes equipment) (without equipment)	80€ 61€
Scuba diver (licence to 12m with instructor)		300€
Open water diver (licence to 18m)		490€
Advanced open water diver (licence to 30m)		380€
Rescue diver (licence)		410€
First aid		110€
Dive master (licence before instructor)		800€
Referral dives		1
Online theory		150€

Payment is in Euros. Exchange rate is 1€ =7.53450kn. PDV included in the price. Book of customer complaints is on the reception.